4/6/2024 Service 2023-24 Page T
Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Randy J. Bauer 189 36 11378 60 189.63 592 248 647 285 758 187 +2.63
Jeff A. Fruhling 173 52 2596 15 173.07 536 201 536 243 698
Jerred J. Johnson 208 177 13773 66 208.68 648 266 691 288 767 202 +6.68
Todd M. Mathews 202 23 8509 42 202.60 626 246 669 270 765 201 +1.60
Chuck M. Brisbin 208 17 14994 72 208.25 681 278 711 300 786 192 +16.25
Brycen L. Gillming 182 43 7124 39 182.67 562 233 610 278 745 175 +7.67
Tom McLeod 184 41 9958 54 184.41 587 257 681 300 820 177 +7.41
Larry K. Giddings 181 44 7641 42 181.93 549 223 642 280 804 180 +1.93
Team History
Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/07/23 1 840 968 942 2750 916 21 19 21 19 968 2750 1109 3173
2 09/14/23 4 854 931 932 2717 911 11 29 32 48 968 2750 1122 3287
3 09/21/23 6 842 931 928 2701 907 20 20 52 68 968 2750 1122 3287
4 09/28/23 3 925 797 976 2698 905 13 27 65 95 976 2750 1193 3349
5 10/05/23 7 1016 833 897 2746 907 12 28 77 123 1016 2750 1193 3349
6 10/12/23 11 1050 835 915 2800 911 28 12 105 135 1050 2800 1292 3526
7 10/19/23 9 977 945 1007 2929 921 28 12 133 147 1050 2929 1292 3583
8 10/26/23 14 931 971 890 2792 922 7 33 140 180 1050 2929 1292 3583
9 11/02/23 8 939 984 1035 2958 929 14 26 154 206 1050 2958 1292 3583
10 11/09/23 10 1045 933 978 2956 934 35 5 189 211 1050 2958 1292 3583

End of 1st split

11 11/16/23 10
12 11/30/23 12
13 12/07/23 5
14 12/14/23 18
15 01/04/24 13
16 01/11/24 15
17 01/18/24 16
18 01/25/24 17
19  02/01/24 1
20 02/08/24 5
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Randy J. Bauer's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk199 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk199 26 168 180 166 514 592 514 3 17133 - 0.00 = 171.33 180 514 206 592
3 09/21/23 bk199 26 188 177 212 577 655 1091 6 181.83 - 171.33 = 10.50 212 577 238 655
4 09/28/23 bk199 26 223 183 213 619 697 1710 9 190.00 - 181.83 = 8.17 223 619 249 697
5 10/05/23 190 35 237 162 195 594 699 2304 12 192.00 - 190.00 = 2.00 237 619 272 699
6 10/12/23 192 0 0 0 2304 12 192.00 - 192.00 = 0.00 237 619 272 699
7 10/19/23 192 33 151 178 189 518 617 2822 15 188.13 - 192.00 = -3.87 237 619 272 699
8 10/26/23 188 0 0 0 2822 15 188.13 - 188.13 = 0.00 237 619 272 699
9 11/02/23 188 37 129 211 186 526 637 3348 18 186.00 - 188.13 = -2.13 237 619 272 699
10 11/09/23 186 39 221 202 172 595 712 3943 21 187.76 - 186.00 = 1.76 237 619 272 712
11 11/16/23 187 0 0 0 3943 21 187.76 - 187.76 = 0.00 237 619 272 712
12 11/30/23 187 38 187 188 170 545 659 4488 24 187.00 - 187.76 = -0.76 237 619 272 712
13 12/07/23 187 38 184 135 181 500 614 4988 27 184.74 - 187.00 = -2.26 237 619 272 712
14 12/14/23 184 0 0 0 4988 27 184.74 - 18474 = 0.00 237 619 272 712
15 01/04/24 184 41 203 226 192 621 744 5609 30 186.97 - 184.74 = 223 237 621 272 744
16 01/11/24 186 0 0 0 5609 30 186.97 - 186.97 = 0.00 237 621 272 744
17 01/18/24 186 39 180 203 194 577 694 6186 33 187.45 - 186.97 = 0.49 237 621 272 744
18 01/25/24 187 38 173 211 213 597 711 6783 36 188.42 - 18745 = 0.96 237 621 272 744
19 02/01/24 188 37 19 169 213 578 689 7361 39 188.74 - 188.42 = 0.33 237 621 272 744
20 02/08/24 188 0 0 0 7361 39 188.74 - 188.74 = 0.00 237 621 272 744

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 188 37 227 180 157 564 675 7925 42 188.69 - 188.74 = -0.05 237 621 272
22 02/22/24 188 37 183 216 248 647 758 8572 45 190.49 - 188.69 = 1.80 248 647 285
23 02/29/24 190 35 174 149 173 496 601 9068 48 188.92 - 19049 = -1.57 248 647 285
24 03/07/24 188 37 190 192 146 528 639 9596 51 188.16 - 188.92 = -0.76 248 647 285
25 03/14/24 188 0 0 0 9596 51 188.16 - 188.16 = 0.00 248 647 285
26 03/21/24 188 37 168 148 241 557 668 10153 54 188.02 - 188.16 = -0.14 248 647 285
27  03/28/24 188 37 202 192 246 640 751 10793 57 189.35 - 188.02 = 1.33 248 647 285
28  04/04/24 189 36 191 192 202 585 693 11378 60 189.63 - 189.35 = 0.28 248 647 285

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 12 23 14 6
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 9 4

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

188.75 184.70 195.45
High game of 248 onweek 22 High series of 647 onweek 22 High average of 192.00 after bowling week 5
Low game of 129 onweek 9 Low series of 496 onweek 23 Low average of 171.33 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 237 onweek 5 Game #2: 226 onweek 15 Game #3: 248 onweek 22

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Thursday 6:30 pm

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Jeff A. Fruhling's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk187 38 181 190 154 525 639 525 3 175.00 - 0.00 = 17500 190 525 228 639
2 09/14/23 bk187 0 0 0 525 3 175.00 - 175.00 = 0.00 190 525 228 639
3 09/21/23 bk187 0 0 0 525 3 175.00 - 175.00 = 0.00 190 525 228 639
4 09/28/23 bk187 38 134 201 190 525 639 1050 6 175.00 - 175.00 = 0.00 201 525 239 639
5 10/05/23 bk187 38 182 167 146 495 609 1545 9 171.67 - 175.00 = -3.33 201 525 239 639
6 10/12/23 171 0 0 0 1545 9 171.67 - 171.67 = 0.00 201 525 239 639
7 10/19/23 171 0 0 0 1545 9 171.67 - 171.67 = 0.00 201 525 239 639
8 10/26/23 171 54 170 189 177 536 698 2081 12 173.42 - 171.67 = 1.75 201 536 243 698
9 11/02/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 173.42 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
10 11/09/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
11 11/16/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
12 11/30/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 173.42 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
13 12/07/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
14 12/14/23 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
15 01/04/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
16 01/11/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
17 01/18/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 173.42 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
18 01/25/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
19 02/01/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
20 02/08/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
22 02/22/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
23 02/29/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
24 03/07/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
25 03/14/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
26 03/21/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
27  03/28/24 173 0 0 0 2081 12 173.42 - 17342 = 0.00 201 536 243 698
28  04/04/24 173 52 183 184 148 515 671 2596 15 173.07 - 17342 = -035 201 536 243 698

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 3 8 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

170.00 186.20 163.00
High game of 201 onweek 4 High series of 536 onweek 8 High average of 175.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 134 onweek 4 Low series of 495 onweek 5 Low average of 171.67 after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 183 onweek 28 Game #2: 201 onweek 4 Game #3: 190 onweek 4

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Jerred J. Johnson's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk205 20 160 194 246 600 660 600 3 200.00 - 0.00 = 200.00 246 600 266 660
3 09/21/23 bk205 0 0 0 600 3 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 246 600 266 660
4 09/28/23 bk205 0 0 0 600 3 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 246 600 266 660
5 10/05/23 bk205 0 0 0 600 3 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 246 600 266 660
6 10/12/23 bk205 0 0 0 600 3 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 246 600 266 660
7 10/19/23 bk205 0 0 0 600 3 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 246 600 266 660
8 10/26/23 bk205 20 165 176 210 551 611 1151 6 191.83 - 200.00 = -8.17 246 600 266 660
9 11/02/23 bk205 20 172 197 248 617 677 1768 9 196.44 - 191.83 = 4.61 248 617 268 677
10 11/09/23 196 29 226 204 191 621 708 2389 12 199.08 - 196.44 = 2.64 248 621 268 708

End of 1st split

11 11/16/23 199 26 186 173 210 569 647 2958 15 197.20 - 199.08 = -1.88 248 621 268 708
12 11/30/23 197 28 232 215 165 612 696 3570 18 198.33 - 19720 = 1.13 248 621 268 708
13 12/07/23 198 27 215 225 246 686 767 4256 21 202.67 - 198.33 = 4.33 248 686 273 767
14 12/14/23 202 23 212 245 165 622 691 4878 24 203.25 - 202.67 = 0.58 248 686 273 767
15 01/04/24 203 22 160 215 234 609 675 5487 27 203.22 - 20325 = -0.03 248 686 273 767
16 01/11/24 203 22 222 266 195 683 749 6170 30 205.67 - 203.22 = 244 266 686 288 767
17 01/18/24 205 20 154 220 165 539 599 6709 33 203.30 - 205.67 = -2.36 266 686 288 767
18  01/25/24 203 22 219 245 227 691 757 7400 36 205.56 - 203.30 = 225 266 691 288 767
19  02/01/24 205 20 217 229 216 662 722 8062 39 206.72 - 205.56 = 1.16 266 691 288 767
20 02/08/24 206 19 229 238 180 647 704 8709 42 207.36 - 206.72 = 0.64 266 691 288 767

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 207 18 190 201 259 650 704 9359 45 207.98 - 20736 = 0.62 266 691 288
22 02/22/24 207 18 202 197 227 626 680 9985 48 208.02 - 207.98 0.04 266 691 288
23 02/29/24 208 17 243 152 192 587 638 10572 51 207.29 - 208.02 -0.73 266 691 288
24 03/07/24 207 18 229 201 173 603 657 11175 54 206.94 - 207.29 -0.35 266 691 288
25 03/14/24 206 19 225 236 226 687 744 11862 57 208.11 - 206.94 1.16 266 691 288

26 03/21/24 208 17 227 233 210 670 721 12532 60 208.87 - 208.11 = 0.76 266 691 288
27  03/28/24 208 177 210 179 231 620 671 13152 63 208.76 - 208.87 = -0.10 266 691 288
28  04/04/24 208 17 200 188 233 621 672 13773 66 208.68 - 208.76 = -0.08 266 691 288

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

11 12 18 23 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 11 7

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

204.32 210.41 211.32
High game of 266 onweek 16 High series of 691 onweek 18 High average of 208.87 after bowling week 26
Low game of 152 onweek 23 Low series of 539 onweek 17 Low average of 191.83 after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 243 onweek 23 Game #2: 266 onweek 16 Game #3: 259 onweek 21

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24 Page 2
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Todd M. Mathews's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk217 8 168 204 234 606 630 606 3 202.00 - 0.00 = 202.00 234 606 242 630
2 09/14/23 bk217 0 0 0 606 3 202.00 - 202.00 = 0.00 234 606 242 630
3 09/21/23 bk217 8 144 235 213 592 616 1198 6 199.67 - 202.00 = -2.33 235 606 243 630
4 09/28/23 bk217 0 0 0 1198 6 199.67 - 199.67 = 0.00 235 606 243 630
5 10/05/23 bk217 8 161 159 190 510 534 1708 9 189.78 - 199.67 = -9.89 235 606 243 630
6 10/12/23 189 0 0 0 1708 9 189.78 - 189.78 = 0.00 235 606 243 630
7 10/19/23 189 0 0 0 1708 9 189.78 - 189.78 = 0.00 235 606 243 630
8 10/26/23 189 0 0 0 1708 9 189.78 - 189.78 = 0.00 235 606 243 630
9 11/02/23 189 36 222 211 224 657 765 2365 12 197.08 - 189.78 = 7.31 235 657 260 765
10 11/09/23 197 0 0 0 2365 12 197.08 - 197.08 = 0.00 235 657 260 765
11 11/16/23 197 28 232 211 215 658 742 3023 15 201.53 - 197.08 = 4.45 235 658 260 765
12 11/30/23 201 0 0 0 3023 15 201.53 - 201.53 = 0.00 235 658 260 765
13 12/07/23 201 24 223 185 167 575 647 3598 18 199.89 - 201.53 = -1.64 235 658 260 765
14 12/14/23 199 26 223 187 233 643 721 4241 21 201.95 - 199.89 = 2.06 235 658 260 765
15 01/04/24 201 24 237 216 209 662 734 4903 24 20429 - 20195 = 234 237 662 261 765
16 01/11/24 204 0 0 0 4903 24 204.29 - 20429 = 0.00 237 662 261 765
17 01/18/24 204 0 0 0 4903 24 204.29 - 20429 = 0.00 237 662 261 765
18 01/25/24 204 21 175 238 156 569 632 5472 27 202.67 - 20429 = -1.62 238 662 261 765
19 02/01/24 202 0 0 0 5472 27 202.67 - 202.67 = 0.00 238 662 261 765
20 02/08/24 202 23 226 172 224 622 691 6094 30 203.13 - 202.67 = 047 238 662 261 765

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 203 0 0 0 6094 30 203.13 - 203.13 = 0.00 238 662 261 765
22 02/22/24 203 22 203 162 191 556 622 6650 33 201.52 - 203.13 = -1.62 238 662 261 765
23 02/29/24 201 0 0 0 6650 33 201.52 - 201.52 = 0.00 238 662 261 765
24 03/07/24 201 24 226 142 226 594 666 7244 36 201.22 - 201.52 = -0.29 238 662 261 765
25 03/14/24 201 0 0 0 7244 36 201.22 - 201.22 = 0.00 238 662 261 765
26 03/21/24 201 24 246 209 214 669 4 7913 39 20290 - 201.22 = 1.68 246 669 270 765
27  03/28/24 202 0 0 0 7913 39 20290 - 20290 = 0.00 246 669 270 765
28  04/04/24 202 23 233 204 159 596 665 8509 42 202.60 - 20290 = -0.30 246 669 270 765

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 8 5 16 11
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 3 4

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

208.50 195.36 203.93
High game of 246 onweek 26 High series of 669 onweek 26 High average of 204.29 after bowling week 15
Low game of 142 onweek 24 Low series of 510 onweek 5 Low average of 189.78 after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246 onweek 26 Game #2: 238 onweek 18 Game #3: 234 onweek 1

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Chuck M. Brisbin's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk211 14 157 204 191 552 594 552 3 184.00 - 0.00 = 18400 204 552 218 594
2 09/14/23 bk211 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 204 552 218 594
3 09/21/23 bk211 14 197 203 168 568 610 1120 6 186.67 - 184.00 = 2.67 204 568 218 610
4 09/28/23 bk211 0 0 0 1120 6 186.67 - 186.67 = 0.00 204 568 218 610
5 10/05/23 bk211 14 234 183 150 567 609 1687 9 187.44 - 186.67 = 0.78 234 568 248 610
6 10/12/23 187 38 204 169 258 631 745 2318 12 193.17 - 187.44 = 572 258 631 296 745
7 10/19/23 193 32 210 207 215 632 728 2950 15 196.67 - 193.17 = 3.50 258 632 296 745
8 10/26/23 196 29 201 188 137 526 613 3476 18 193.11 - 196.67 = -3.56 258 632 296 745
9 11/02/23 193 32 193 165 214 572 668 4048 21 19276 - 193.11 = -0.35 258 632 296 745
10 11/09/23 192 33 223 248 216 687 786 4735 24 197.29 - 19276 = 4.53 258 687 296 786
11 11/16/23 197 28 216 217 185 618 702 5353 27 198.26 - 197.29 = 0.97 258 687 296 786
12 11/30/23 198 27 168 203 197 568 649 5921 30 197.37 - 198.26 = -0.89 258 687 296 786
13 12/07/23 197 0 0 0 5921 30 197.37 - 19737 = 0.00 258 687 296 786
14 12/14/23 197 28 180 217 214 611 695 6532 33 19794 - 19737 = 0.57 258 687 296 786
15 01/04/24 197 28 215 244 201 660 744 7192 36 199.78 - 197.94 = 1.84 258 687 296 786
16 01/11/24 199 26 238 195 278 711 785 7903 39 202.64 - 199.78 = 2.86 278 711 300 786
17 01/18/24 202 23 200 222 181 603 672 8506 42 202.52 - 202.64 = -0.12 278 711 300 786
18 01/25/24 202 0 0 0 8506 42 202.52 - 202.52 = 0.00 278 711 300 786
19 02/01/24 202 23 205 183 216 604 673 9110 45 202.44 - 20252 = -0.08 278 711 300 786
20 02/08/24 202 23 222 228 222 672 741 9782 48 203.79 - 202.44 = 1.35 278 711 300 786

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 203 22 172 227 179 578 644 10360 51 203.14 - 203.79 = -0.65 278 711 300 786
22 02/22/24 203 22 226 236 237 699 765 11059 54 204.80 - 203.14 = 1.66 278 711 300 786
23 02/29/24 204 21 236 215 190 641 704 11700 57 205.26 - 204.80 = 047 278 711 300 786
24 03/07/24 205 20 180 237 256 673 733 12373 60 206.22 - 20526 = 0.95 278 711 300 786
25 03/14/24 206 19 232 228 227 687 744 13060 63 207.30 - 206.22 = 1.08 278 711 300 786
26 03/21/24 207 18 248 207 178 633 687 13693 66 207.47 - 20730 = 0.17 278 711 300 786
27 03/28/24 207 18 201 258 192 651 705 14344 69 207.88 - 207.47 = 0.41 278 711 300 786
28  04/04/24 207 18 247 195 208 650 704 14994 72 208.25 - 207.88 = 0.37 278 711 300 786

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 17 27 16 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 8 8 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

208.54 211.63 204.58
High game of 278 onweek 16 High series of 711 onweek 16 High average of 208.25 after bowling week 28
Low game of 137 onweek 8 Low series of 526 onweek 8 Low average of 184.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 248 onweek 26 Game #2: 258 onweek 27 Game #3: 278 onweek 16

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Brycen L. Gillming's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 176 49 177 169 184 530 677 530 3 176.67 - 0.00 = 176.67 184 530 233 677
3 09/21/23 176 0 0 0 530 3 176.67 - 176.67 = 0.00 184 530 233 677
4 09/28/23 176 49 208 116 170 494 641 1024 6 170.67 - 176.67 = -6.00 208 530 257 677
5 10/05/23 170 0 0 0 1024 6 170.67 - 170.67 = 0.00 208 530 257 677
6 10/12/23 170 55 202 187 174 563 728 1587 9 176.33 - 170.67 = 5.67 208 563 257 728
7 10/19/23 176 49 199 187 202 588 735 2175 12 181.25 - 176.33 = 492 208 588 257 735
8 10/26/23 181 0 0 0 2175 12 181.25 - 181.25 = 0.00 208 588 257 735
9 11/02/23 181 0 0 0 2175 12 181.25 - 181.25 = 0.00 208 588 257 735
10 11/09/23 181 44 193 131 177 501 633 2676 15 178.40 - 181.25 = -2.85 208 588 257 735
11 11/16/23 178 47 128 168 193 489 630 3165 18 17583 - 178.40 = -2.57 208 588 257 735
12 11/30/23 175 0 0 0 3165 18 175.83 - 17583 = 0.00 208 588 257 735
13 12/07/23 175 50 155 201 172 528 678 3693 21 175.86 - 17583 = 0.02 208 588 257 735
14 12/14/23 175 50 193 203 191 587 737 4280 24 178.33 - 17586 = 2.48 208 588 257 737
15 01/04/24 178 0 0 0 4280 24 178.33 - 178.33 = 0.00 208 588 257 737
16 01/11/24 178 47 165 204 214 583 724 4863 27 180.11 - 17833 = 1.78 214 588 261 737
17 01/18/24 180 0 0 0 4863 27 180.11 - 180.11 = 0.00 214 588 261 737
18 01/25/24 180 45 159 177 182 518 653 5381 30 179.37 - 180.11 = -0.74 214 588 261 737
19 02/01/24 179 0 0 0 5381 30 179.37 - 179.37 = 0.00 214 588 261 737
20 02/08/24 179 0 0 0 5381 30 179.37 - 179.37 = 0.00 214 588 261 737

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 179 46 201 187 181 569 707 5950 33 180.30 - 17937 = 094 214 588 261 737
22 02/22/24 180 0 0 0 5950 33 180.30 - 180.30 = 0.00 214 588 261 737
23 02/29/24 180 0 0 0 5950 33 180.30 - 180.30 = 0.00 214 588 261 737
24 03/07/24 180 45 216 204 144 564 699 6514 36 180.94 - 180.30 = 0.64 216 588 261 737
25 03/14/24 180 45 181 233 196 610 745 7124 39 182.67 - 180.94 = 1.72 233 610 278 745
26 03/21/24 182 0 0 0 7124 39 182.67 - 182.67 = 0.00 233 610 278 745
27  03/28/24 182 0 0 0 7124 39 182.67 - 182.67 = 0.00 233 610 278 745
28  04/04/24 182 43 0 0 7124 39 182.67 - 182.67 = 0.00 233 610 278 745

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 3 8 16 10 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 4 6 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

182.85 182.08 183.08
High game of 233 onweek 25 High series of 610 onweek 25 High average of 182.67 after bowling week 25
Low game of 116 onweek 4 Low series of 489 onweek 11 Low average of 170.67 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 216 onweek 24 Game #2: 233 onweek 25 Game #3: 214 onweek 16

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Thomas E. McLeod's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk183 42 173 184 181 538 664 538 3 17933 - 0.00 = 179.33 184 538 226 664
3 09/21/23 bk183 42 165 154 167 486 612 1024 6 170.67 - 179.33 = -8.67 184 538 226 664
4 09/28/23 bk183 42 142 167 212 521 647 1545 9 171.67 - 170.67 = 1.00 212 538 254 664
5 10/05/23 171 54 202 162 216 580 742 2125 12 177.08 - 171.67 = 5.42 216 580 270 742
6 10/12/23 177 48 210 134 160 504 648 2629 15 17527 - 177.08 = -1.82 216 580 270 742
7 10/19/23 175 50 194 151 204 549 699 3178 18 176.56 - 17527 = 1.29 216 580 270 742
8 10/26/23 176 49 173 211 170 554 701 3732 21 17771 - 176.56 = 1.16 216 580 270 742
9 11/02/23 177 0 0 0 3732 21 177.71 - 17771 = 0.00 216 580 270 742
10 11/09/23 177 48 182 148 222 552 696 4284 24 17850 - 177.71 = 0.79 222 580 270 742
11 11/16/23 178 0 0 0 4284 24 178.50 - 178.50 = 0.00 222 580 270 742
12 11/30/23 178 47 171 155 164 490 631 4774 27 176.81 - 17850 = -1.69 222 580 270 742
13 12/07/23 176 0 0 0 4774 27 176.81 - 176.81 = 0.00 222 580 270 742
14 12/14/23 176 0 0 0 4774 27 176.81 - 176.81 = 0.00 222 580 270 742
15 01/04/24 176 49 203 166 191 560 707 5334 30 177.80 - 176.81 = 0.99 222 580 270 742
16 01/11/24 177 48 195 229 257 681 820 6015 33 182.27 - 177.80 = 4.47 257 681 300 820
17 01/18/24 182 0 0 0 6015 33 182.27 - 18227 = 0.00 257 681 300 820
18 01/25/24 182 43 178 172 185 535 664 6550 36 181.94 - 18227 = -0.33 257 681 300 820
19 02/01/24 181 44 204 174 182 560 692 7110 39 182.31 - 181.94 = 0.36 257 681 300 820
20 02/08/24 182 43 171 195 196 562 691 7672 42 182.67 - 18231 = 0.36 257 681 300 820

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 182 43 204 209 177 590 719 8262 45 183.60 - 182.67 = 0.93 257 681 300 820
22 02/22/24 183 0 0 0 8262 45 183.60 - 183.60 = 0.00 257 681 300 820
23 02/29/24 183 42 139 171 220 530 656 8792 48 183.17 - 183.60 = -0.43 257 681 300 820
24 03/07/24 183 0 0 0 8792 48 183.17 - 183.17 = 0.00 257 681 300 820
25 03/14/24 183 0 0 0 8792 48 183.17 - 183.17 = 0.00 257 681 300 820
26 03/21/24 183 42 179 226 191 596 722 9388 51 184.08 - 183.17 = 0.91 257 681 300 820
27  03/28/24 184 41 211 169 190 570 693 9958 54 184.41 - 184.08 = 0.33 257 681 300 820
28  04/04/24 184 41 0 0 9958 54 184.41 - 18441 = 0.00 257 681 300 820

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 19 15 13 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 6 9 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

183.11 176.50 193.61
High game of 257 onweek 16 High series of 681 onweek 16 High average of 184.41 after bowling week 27
Low game of 134 onweek 6 Low series of 486 onweek 3 Low average of 170.67 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211 onweek 27 Game #2: 229 onweek 16 Game #3: 257 onweek 16

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



4/6/2024

Service 2023-24

Page 2

Thursday 6:30 pm

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Lanes 1-18

300+
280
260
240
220
200
180}
160}
140
120
100

80}

60

404

20

0
Week: 1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

I I I I
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Larry K. Giddings's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk172 53 146 117 196 459 618 459 3 153.00 - 0.00 = 153.00 196 459 249 618
2 09/14/23 bk172 53 176 204 155 535 694 994 6 165.67 - 153.00 = 12.67 204 535 257 694
3 09/21/23 bk172 53 148 162 168 478 637 1472 9 163.56 - 165.67 = -2.11 204 535 257 694
4 09/28/23 163 62 218 130 191 539 725 2011 12 167.58 - 163.56 = 4.03 218 539 280 725
5 10/05/23 167 0 0 0 2011 12 167.58 - 167.58 = 0.00 218 539 280 725
6 10/12/23 167 58 213 169 173 555 729 2566 15 171.07 - 167.58 = 3.48 218 555 280 729
7 10/19/23 171 54 223 222 197 642 804 3208 18 17822 - 171.07 = 7.16 223 642 280 804
8 10/26/23 178 0 0 0 3208 18 178.22 - 178.22 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
9 11/02/23 178 47 223 200 163 586 727 3794 21 180.67 - 17822 = 244 223 642 280 804
10 11/09/23 180 0 0 0 3794 21 180.67 - 180.67 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
11 11/16/23 180 45 172 213 172 557 692 4351 24 181.29 - 180.67 = 0.63 223 642 280 804
12 11/30/23 181 0 0 0 4351 24 181.29 - 18129 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
13 12/07/23 181 0 0 0 4351 24 181.29 - 18129 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
14 12/14/23 181 0 0 0 4351 24 181.29 - 181.29 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
15 01/04/24 181 0 0 0 4351 24 181.29 - 181.29 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
16 01/11/24 181 44 194 202 209 605 737 4956 27 183.56 - 181.29 = 226 223 642 280 804
17 01/18/24 183 42 215 195 152 562 688 5518 30 183.93 - 183.56 = 0.38 223 642 280 804
18 01/25/24 183 0 0 0 5518 30 183.93 - 183.93 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
19 02/01/24 183 0 0 0 5518 30 183.93 - 18393 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
20 02/08/24 183 0 0 0 5518 30 183.93 - 183.93 = 0.00 223 642 280 804

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 183 0 0 0 5518 30 183.93 - 18393 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
22 02/22/24 183 42 192 191 140 523 649 6041 33 183.06 - 183.93 -0.87 223 642 280 804
23 02/29/24 183 42 166 181 150 497 623 6538 36 181.61 - 183.06 -1.45 223 642 280 804

24 03/07/24 181 0 0 0 6538 36 181.61 - 181.61 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
25 03/14/24 181 44 167 181 169 517 649 7055 39 180.90 - 181.61 = -0.71 223 642 280 804
26 03/21/24 180 0 0 0 7055 39 180.90 - 180.90 = 0.00 223 642 280 804
27  03/28/24 180 45 202 183 201 586 721 7641 42 18193 - 18090 = 1.03 223 642 280 804
28  04/04/24 181 44 0 0 7641 42 18193 - 181.93 = 0.00 223 642 280 804

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 4 13 11 13
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 4 5 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

189.64 182.14 174.00
High game of 223 onweek 7 High series of 642 onweek 7 High average of 183.93 after bowling week 17
Low game of 117 onweek 1 Low series of 459 onweek 1 Low average of 153.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223 onweek 7 Game #2: 222 onweek 7 Game #3: 209 onweek 16

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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